SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7451-7452/2012

BSASAVANAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARASAPPA(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside an abatement and substitution and office report)

Date: 05/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

File not received.

List again on 29.09.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar